
# of shows

* Sunday April 28, 2019 NJC Plainsmen Preview          Sterling, CO 2

* Saturday May 4, 2019 Little American Royal Kersey, CO 1

* Sunday May 5, 2019 Stan Brehon Memorial Swine Show Kersey, CO 1

* Saturday May 11, 2019 CSU Spring Jackpot Show # 1 Greeley, CO 1

* Sunday May 12, 2019 CSU Spring Jackpot Show # 2 Greeley, CO 1

* Sunday May 19, 2018 Moffat County Jackpot      Craig, CO 2

* Saturday May 25, 2019 Otero County Memorial Blast   Show # 1 Rocky Ford, CO 1

* Sunday May 26, 2019 Otero County Memorial Blast   Show # 2 Rocky Ford, CO 1

* Saturday June 1, 2019

* Sunday June 2, 2019

* Saturday June 8, 2019

* Sunday June 9, 2019

* Saturday June 15, 2019 Rumble in The Rockies  Show # 1 Durango, CO 1

* Sunday June 16, 2019 Rumble in The Rockies   Show # 2 Durango, CO 1

* Saturday June 22, 2019 Ray Hinton Memorial Show  # 1 Monte Vista, CO 1

* Sunday June 23, 2019 Ray Hinton Memorial Show  # 2 Monte Vista, CO 1

14Total CJSA Shows in 2019 ……

*** Points will be calculated on the top 70% of shows.

***   CURRENTLY OPEN   ***

***   CURRENTLY OPEN   ***

***   CURRENTLY OPEN   ***

***   CURRENTLY OPEN   ***


